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Module: B.A, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Ocid Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL501.1 Course: British Romantic Literature L-T-P-C:
Sr Assignment AHendance Project Seminar Egd ngt:_ster MEId Se:mersler TOTAL MARKS Grade
N Enroiment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Aamination Status Xamination Status Stalus
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200,00
1 SFD121027 JHIRIMA KROPI 28.00 Present 0.00 Present 25.00 Present 14.00 Present 47.00 Present 24.00 Present 138.00 Ok A
2 SFo121028 JUHI BASFOR 28.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 1500  Present 48.00 Present 27.00 Present 150.00 Ok At
3 SFM21029 JYOTI 28.00 Present 8.00 Present 3700 Present 13.00 Present 38.00 Present 26.00 Present 150.00 Ok s
4 Swn1z1o038 PARTHA PRATIM RAY 22.00 . Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 9.00 Present 39.00 Priasent 16,00 Present 116.00 Ok B
5 SFD121040 PRATISTHA BORO 28.00 Presentl 4.00 Present 29.00 Present 16.00  Present 4400 Present 24.00 Present 145,00 Ok A
6 SF0121043 PRIYANKA DUTTA 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 31.00 Present 1600  Present 47.00 Present 22,00 Present 144.00 Ok A
7 SM0121061 UDAYAN DAS 24,00 Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 42.00 Pressnt 16.00 Present 120.00 Ok B+
8 SF0121062 URVI SHARMA 28.00 Present 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 16.00 Present 43.00 ' Present 24,00 Present 145,00 Ok As
\

Course Co-Ordinator SE;urure
(Nupur Sinha, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Science and Humanitles)
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Printed On : 03/01/2024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL501.2 Course: Development, Environment & Economics of Natural Besources L-T-P-C:

. . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
3; Enrolment Number Student Name fsslgnmen, Status Attendance Status Fisiact Stalus Sefinm Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS  giatus Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60,00 40,00 200.00
| SF0121065 ANANYA SAXENA 10.00 Present * 6.00 Present 23.00 Fressnl 1400  Present 44.00 Present 33.00 Present 130.00 Ok A
2 SF0121003 AASHI JAIN 10.00 Present .00 Prasent 2900 Present 18,00  Present 51.00 Present 37.50 Present 151.50 Ok A+
3 SF0121011 Y. BINITA SINGHA 28.00 Present 10.00 Prasanl 2500 Present  16.00  Presenl 43.00 Present 31.00 Presenl 153.00 Ok A
4 SM0121013 BRAHMALINGESH P. 10.00 Present 600 Presant 2100 Present 12,00  Present 32.00 Present 21.00 Presan| 102.00 Ok [o:
5 SM0121019 DHYANJYOTI DAS 0.00 Present 0.00 Present Absemt Absenl  Absent  Absent Absent Absent 9.00 Present FAIL FAlL F
6 SM0121021 DIVYARAJ JAIN 28.00 Present 8.00 Present 30.00 FPresant 16,00 Present 41,00 Prasent 31.00 Presenl 154,00 Ok A+
7 SM0121022 GUDIVADA NEERAJ PHANINDRA 26.00 Present 10.00  :Present 21.00 Fressit 1200 Present 32.00 Prigsent 23.00 Presenl I24.00 Ok B
8 SM0121030 KARTHC GUPTA 28.00 Present 10.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 38.00 Present 31.00 Present 15400 Ok Ay
9 SM0121032 KUNAL KALTTA 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 16.00 Piesent Absent Absent 1300 Prsan FAIL FAIL F
10 SM0121042 PRINGE IFTIKAR ALL 26.00 Present 6.00 Presert 21.00 Present 15,00 Present 24.00 Present 21,00 Preseil 113.00 Ok B
1 SF0121049 RISHIKA SHARMA 10.00 Present 8.00 Present 30.00 Present 1B.00 Present 52.00 Present 38.00 Present 156.00 Ok A+
12 SM0121053 SANKALP SHANDILYA 28.00 Present 10.00 Present 27.00 Present 1600 Present 37.00 Present 26,00 Present 144,00 Ok A+
13 SM0121055 SATISH CHANDRA CHITRAPU 28.00 Present 6.00 Present 28.00 Present 15.00 Presenl 32,00 Present 18.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
14 SF0121089 SNIGDHA MILI 28.00 Present 10.00 Present 26.00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 l}’resent 33.00 Present 149.00 Ok A+
Feul t 2
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Course Co-Ordinator Slgnature
(Dipakshl Das, Asslstant Profe , Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)

Registrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signalure
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st On - B&/G1/2024
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL501.3 Course: Theories of Justice L-T-P-C:
Sr. Assignment Attendance Project Seminar Eé‘faz?::is;ﬁr hgi:afnei:‘:ﬁs;ir ;2;&; Grade
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Status Status Status
30.00 106.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
| SFM21005 AKANSHA SHARMA 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 3600 Present 20.00 Present 54.00 Present 30.00 Present 171.00 Ok o]
2 SM0121006 AMBUJESH UPAMANYU 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 14.00 Present 45.00 Prasant 26.00 Prosent 149.00 Ok it
3 SM0121008 ARONI DIPTO SWAMI 28.00 Present 8.00 Preseni 4000 Present 19.00 Present 46.00 Present 28.00 Prasenl 170.00 Ok (6]
4 SF0121009 ARYA BANSAL. 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 1500 Present 45.00 Present 30.00 Prezsent 161.00 Ok (8]
5 SMO121015 CHINMOY SAIKIA 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 28.00 Present 13.00 Present 26.00 Present 22.00 Present 117.00 Ok B
5 SF0121017 DARSHANA CHETRY 28.00 Present 8.00 Present 38.00 Present 18.00 Present 48.00 Presenl 32.00 Present 172.00 Ok ()
7 SM0121018 DHIRAJ DARIG 21.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00 Present 14.00 Present 20.00 Present 20.00 Present 114.00 Dk B
8 SF0121023 HIYA BHARALI 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 3300 Present 15.00 Present 47.00 Present 26.00 Present 153.00 Ok Ak
9 SF0121031 KRISHTI BORAH 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 3500 Present 19.00 Present 50.00 Prasent 30.00 Present 170.00 Ok o)
10 SF0121033 MAAHI AGARWAL 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 3000 Present 1200  Present 52.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 150.00 Ok A+
11 SM0121034 MAANIND MISHRA 27.00 Presant 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00 Presenl 31.00 Praseni 27.00 Present 149.00 Ok A+
12 SM0121036 NiTUL. BORAH 21.00 Prasent 10.00 Present 29.00 Present 12.00 Presen 40.00 Presan 24.00 Present 136.00 Ok A
13 SF0121037 NIYOR GHATOWAR 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 3400 Present 16.00  Present 50.00 Present 32.00 Present 167.00 Ok 0]
14 SM0121039 PRANABJYOTI BISWAS Absent Absent 0.00 Present Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent RL:-:;@.nl 23.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
15 SF0121041 PRATITI HAZARIKA 24.00 Present 8.00 Present Absent Absent  18.00  Present 48.00 Present 21.00 Present 119.00 Ok 2}
16 SF0121045 PROSFUTITA SINGHA 28.00 Present 6.00 Present 3800 Present 20.00 Present 50.00 Present 35.00 Present 177.00 Ok o)
17 SM0121050 ROHIT BORO 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 18.00 Present 2400 Present 21.00 Present 133.00 Ok
18 SM0121051 ROHIT YADAV 21.00 Present 8.00 Present 3100 Prosent 1500  Present 43.00 Present 27.00 Present 14500 Ok A+
19 SF0121052 RUDRAKSHI RAI 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 35.00 Present 15.00 Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 162 00 Ok 0]
20 SM0121054 SARANGA KOUSHIK PHUKON 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 3500 Presenl 17.00 Present 30.00 Present 20.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
21 SMO121067 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA 22.00 Present 8.00 Present . : . Present 43.00 Present 24.00 Present 143.00 Ok A
22 SFD121058 SNIGDHA DHAR 21.00 Present 8.00 Presani: > . Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 155.00 Ok it
23 ShN121066 SATYAM KUMAR 23.00 Present 6.00 i’n:t‘.f-:n'l.-"; 32.00 Present 32.00 Present 27.00 Present 135.00 Ok A
24 SMO L1067 SATYAM JAIN 25.00 Present 8.00 i‘-rasnz'lﬁﬂ 1:‘2 1 Present 54.00 Present 32.00 Present 170.00 Ok O
. 2\ Foll L
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Registrar/Asst. Req 's signalure =1 Segaterr T "~ Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Suleman Talukder , Guest Faculty, Department of Social Science and Humanities)



Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 5
Course Code: BLS01.4

Nationa.__aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Indian Legal and Constitutional History - |1

End Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Mid Semester

Printed On : 3/01/2624

e Assignment Atlendance Project Seminar P A TOTAL MARKS Grade
;L‘ Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Examination Status Examination Status Status
' 30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 sSMoiz1o01 AADITYA SINGI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 31.00 Present 1600 Present 48.00 Present 27.00 Fresznl 157.00 Ok A+
2 SMO121024 IAN XAVIER PEREIRA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present  30.00 Present 15.00  Present 42.50 Present 33.50 Presant 166.00 Ok A+
3 SFED121048 RICHA AYENGIA 15.00 Preseni 8.00 Presgnt  24.00 Present  13.00  Present 51.00 Presenl 3250 Prasent 143.50 Ok A+
4 SFO121056 SHAMBHAVI 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 1500 Present 53.00 Present 33.00 Present 170.00 Ok o}
\
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Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academlcs)'s signature —— - _ﬂa._rza;?j!‘f Course Co-Ordlinator Signature

(Namrata Gogol, Asslstant Professor, Deparlment of Soclal Sclenve and Humanltles)



Nationa. .aw University and Judicial Acaden., ‘Assam

Report Card
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL501.5 Course: Gender and Society L-T-P-C:
X i i End Semester Mid Semester
Assignment Attendance Project Seminar N e TOTAL MARKS Grade
::;’ Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Examination Status Examination © Status Status
) 30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200,00
1 SF0121025 ISHIKA CHETRY 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 29.00 Present 14.00 Present 44,00 Present 29.00 Present 149.00 Ok As
2 SF0121004 ABH%:&QSIEF'YA 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present 42 00 Present 29.00 Present 149.00 Ok A+
3 SFM21012 BIPASHA DAS 24,00 Present 0.00 Present 3100 Present 17.00 Present 45.00 Present 27.00 Present 144.00 Ok A+
4 SFD121020 DIPSHIKHA BORAH 26.00 Present 8.00 Present  33.00 Present 18.00 Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 164.00 Ok Q
) SFO121060 SUSMITA KANJILAL 27.00 Present 6.00 Preserit  36.00  Present  18.00  Present 52,00 Present 3550 Present 17450 Ok 3]
Ay, NN
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Course Co-Ordinator Signature

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s -sE;nalure 3 L
— (Preet! Priyam Sharma, Assistant Professor, Department of Soclal Science and Humanitles)
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 5
Course Code: BL503

Enrolment Number

SM0121008
SF0121009
SF0121011
SFoi121012
SM0121013
SMO121015
SF0121017
SMo121018
SMOTZ1014
SFo121020
SMD121021
SMOt21022
SFD121023
SMo121024
SF0121025
SFD121027
SFD121028
SF0121029
SM0121030
SF0121031
SMo0121032
SF0121033
SM0121034
SM0 12107

Student Name

ARONIDIPTO SWAMI
ARYA BANSAL
Y. BINITA SINGHA
BIPASHA DAS
BRAHMALINGESH P.
CHINMOY SAIKIA
DARSHANA CHETRY
DHIRAJ DARIG
DHYANJYOT! DAS
DIPSHIKHA BORAH
DIVYARAJ JAIN
GUDIVADA NEERAJ PHANINDRA
HIYA BHARALI
IAN XAVIER PEREIRA
ISHIKA CHETRY
JHIRIMA KROPI
JUHI BASFOR
JYOTI
KARTIK GUPTA
KRISHTI BORAH
KUNAL KALITA
MAAHI AGARWAL
MAANIND MISHRA
NITUL BORAH

Registrar/Asst. Registrar mu&wfu)'a signature

Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam
Report Card

Assignment

30.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
20.00
21.00
20.00
22,00
21.00
Absent
21.00
24,00
22.00
21,00
21.00
22.00
24.00
23.00
21,00
20.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
20.00

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Company Law

End Semester

Attendance Project Seminar Examination

Status Status Status Status

10.00 40.0¢ 20.00 60.00
Present 4.00 Prasenl  35.00 Present 1600 Present 42.00
Present 2.00 Present 31.00 Present 17.00 Present 45.00
Present 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 14,00 Present 28,00
Present 4.00 Present  28.00 Present 17.00  Present 33.00
Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 12.00 Present 34.00
Presant 4,00 Present 2700 Presepl 16,00  Present 22.00
Preserﬁ B.00 Present Ab;gni Absenl Abiaj‘;‘}! Absent 47.00
Present 6.00 Present 30.00 Presenl 16.00 Presenl 34.00
Absent 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 16.00 Present 22.00
Prasant 6.00 Presant  30.00 Present 16.00  Present 37.00
Prasant 6.00 Presanl 3200 Present 16,00  Present 43.00
Presant 8.00 Prasent  28.00 Present 14.00  Present 35.00
Praseant 6.00 Present  33.00 Present 16,00  Present 47.00
Present 8.00 Presant 3400 Present 16.00  Present 40,00
Present 4,00 Presenl  31.00 Present 16.00  Present 25.00
Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present 44.00
Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 1700 Present 31.00
Present 10.00 Present 3200 Present 16.00 Presenl 51.00
Present 6.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 40.00
Present : 10.00 Present 29.00 Present 17.00 Present 45.00
Present 200 Present  29.00 Present 16.00  Present 27.00
Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Present 1500  Present 44,00
Present 2.00 Presemt  29.00 Present 16.00  Present 30,00
Present 6,00 Fresenl 2900 Presenl 1500  Present 44.00

o Page 10f 2 >

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-G:

Status

Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Presant
Presenl
Prasent
Present
Prasenl
Frasent
Fresenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Prasant
Prasen
Presenl
Present
Present

Prasenl

Mid Semester

Examination Stalus
40.00
25.00 Praser
35.00 Present
27.00 Present
18.50 Prasent
7.00 Prasent
13.00 Present
35.50 Present
14.00 Present
18.00 Present
25.50 Present
30.50 Present
22.50 Present
32.00 Present
32.50 Present
16.00 Present
28.00 Present
22.00 Present
38.00 Present
32.50 Present
31.00 Present
20.00 Present
33.50 Present
28.00 Present
26.50 Present

Printed On . B3/014%

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
147.00
154.00
129.00
120.50
100.00
102.00
g, 5
121.00
FAIL
135.50
151.50
129.50
155,00
151.50
114.00
146.00
127.00
166.00
144.50
153.00
116.00
143.50
129.00
140.50

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
813
Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Grade

Ax
As
B+

B

A+
B+

A+

Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Monmi Gohain, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)

Prop



25 SF0121037 NIYOR GHATOWAR 22.00 Pre_ it 6.00 Present 33,00 Present 17.00 Present +6.00 Present 35.50 Present 159.50 Ok At

26 SM0121038 PARTHA PRATIM RAY 21.00 Present 0.00 Presanl 2800 Present 12.00 Present 35.00 Present 15.00 Present 111.00 Ok &
27 SM0121039 PRANABJYOTI BISWAS 0.00 Pragant 0,00 Presanl  Absent Absent  Absent  Absent Absent Absent 33.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
28 SF0121040 PRATISTHA BORO 24.00 Fresent 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00  Fresenl 54.00 Present 38.00 Presant 170.00 Ok (o]
29 SF0121041 PRATITI HAZARIKA 0.00 Presant 4.00 Present Absent Absent Absent Absent 18,00 Present 18.00 Presant FAIL FAIL F

30 5M0121042 PRINCE IFTIKAR ALl 20.00 Prazant 4.00 Presenl 3200 Present 16.00  Presenl 43.00 Present 11.00 Present 126.00 Ck B+
31 SFO121043 PRIYANKA DUTTA 23.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 30,00 Present 1600  Presant 46.00 Present 25.00 Prasent 146.00 Ok As
32 SFD121045 PROSFUTITA SINGHA 23.00 Prasant 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Fresant 19.00 Present 34.00 Presant 131.00 Ok A
33 SFD121048 RIGHA AYENGIA 18.00 Presant 0.00 Prasgnt 29.00 Present 1800  Present 44,00 Prasenl 38.00 Presen! 148.00 Ok As
34 SF0121049 RISHIKA SHARMA 20.00 Presant 2.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 51.00 Praseni 37.00 Present 157.00 Ok A+
35 SMOT21050 ROHIT BORO 19.00 Presant 2.00 Present 3000 Present 14.00 Present 22.00 Present 13.00 Present 100.00 Ok c
36 SMD1210561 ROHIT YADAY 19.00 Presant 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 13.00 Present 40.00 Present 31.00 Presant 134.00 Ok A
37 SF0121052 RUDRAKSHI RAj 19.00 Present 8.00 Presenl 0300 Present 16.00  Presenl 45.00 Present 34.00 Present 155.00 Ok A+
38 SM0121053 SANKALP SHANDIL.YA 24.00 Prasant 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.006  Present 45.00 Present 30.00 Present 154.00 Ok A+
39 SM0121054 SARANGA KOUSHIK PHUKON 23.00 Present 4.00 Presant 28,00 Present 16,00  Present 17.00 Frasent 18.00 Present 106.00 Ok C
40 SMD121055 SATISH CHANDRA CHITRAPU 24.00 Present 4.00 Present  Absent  Absent  Absent  Absent 33.00 Present 13.50 Present FAIL FAIL F

41 SF0121056 SHAMEHAVI 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 33.00 Present  16.00  Prasan 46.00 Present 36,50 Present 164.50 Ok o]
42 SMOt121057 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 29.00 Presenl  14.00  Present 39.00 Present 32.00 Presenl 142.00 Ok A+
43 SF0121058 SNIGDHA DHAR 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 28.00 Presenl 1600  Prasenl 36.00 Present 21.00 Present 131.00 Ok A

a4 SF0121059 SNIGDHA MIL! 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 3200 Present 17.00  Present 51.00 Presenl 33.00 Present 163.00 Qk ]
45 SF0121060 SUSMITA KANJILAL 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 3500 Present 16.00 Present 49.00 Present 37.50 Present 169.50 Ok o
48 SMQ121061 UDAYAN DAS 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 30.00 Present 1600 Present 37.00 Prasenl 25.00 Present 133.00 Ok A

47 SF0121062 URVI SHARMA 22.00 Present 8.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 45.00 Present 31.00 Present 152.00 Ok Ad
48 SF0121065 ANANYA SAXENA 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00  Present 35.00 Present 25.50 Present 133.50 Ok A

49 SM0D121066 SATYAM KUMAR 22.00 Present 8.00 Presenl 28.00 Present 16.00 Present 42.00 Present 23.00 Present 139.00 Ok A

50 SM0121067 SATYAM JAIN 22.00 Present 4.00 Present 3300 Present 16.060 Present 40.00 Present 30.50 Present 145.50 Ok Al
51 SM0121001 AADITYA SINGH 22.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 43.00 Present 29.00 Present 149.00 Ok A+
52 SF0121003 AASHI JAIN 24.00 Prasent £.00 Present 29.00 Present 16.00 Present 44.00 Present 36.00 Presant 155.00 Ok A
53 SF0121004 ABHILASHA PRIYA DARSHIN( 22.00 Prasant 0.00 Presant 3000 Present 1500  Present 44,00 Present 27.00 Presam 138.00 Ok A

54 SF0121005 AKANSHA SHARMA 21.00 Presarl 4.00 Presant  31.00 Presenl 1600  Present 48.00 Presert 34.00 Present 154.00 Ok A+
55 SM0121006 AMBUJESH UPAMANYU 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 3200 _Fue 1 15.00  Present 46.00 Present 31.00 Present 147.00 Ok A+

Faxll Yy

Course Co-OrdInator Signarur;
(Monmi Gohaln, Assislant Professor, Department of Law)

Registrar/Assi. Regisirar (Academl(:;s s_Ig;alure



Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam
Report Card

Printed Cn : D8/ 172024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL504 Course: Family Law - ! L-T-P-C:
i . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
3;' Enrolment Number Student Name Assignment Status Attendance Status Frolect Status jzeminat Status  Examination  geapq Examination  gyapys MABRKS  gpatus Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20,00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SMO121001 AADITYA SINGH 22.00 Presenl 2.00 Present 40.00 Present 17.00 Prasent 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 161.00 Ok 0
2 sF012Z1003 AASHI JAIN 20.00 Present 6.00 Presemt 40.00 Present 16.00  Present 52.00 Present 29.00 Presant 163.00 Ok 8}
3 SF0121004 ABHILASHA PRIYA DARSHINI 23.00 Present 0.00 Present  40.00 Pregenl  15.00  Present 48,00 Present 13.50 Present 139.50 Ok A
4 SF01210085 AKANSHA SHARMA 22,00 Present 0.00 Present  40.00 Presgnl 16,00  Present 48.00 Present 24.00 Present 150.00 Ok A
5 SiM01210086 AMBUJESH UPAMANYU 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 40.00 Present 16.00  Presant 48.00 Present 20.00 Present 144.00 Ok A+
6 SM0121008 ARONI DIPTO SWAMI| 21.00 Present 2,00 Present 40.00 Present 16.00  Presant 42,00 Present 19.00 Present 140.00 Ok Av
7 SF0121009 ARYA BANSAL 20.00 Present 0.00 Present  40.00 Present 17.00  Presen! 52.00 Present 23.00 Present 152.00 Ok A
8 SFo121011 Y. BINITA SINGHA 24.00 Presentl 4.00 Presenl 40.00 Present 1800  Presenl 52.00 Present 12.50 Present 148.50 Ok A+
9 SF0121012 BIPASHA DAS 21.00 Present 0.00 Present  40.00 Present  16.00  Present 48,00 Present 18.50 Present 143.50 Ok At
10 SMD121013 BRAHMALINGESH P, 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 40.00 Presenl 16.00 Present 30.00 Present 9.50 Present 118.50 Ok B
11 SMD121015 CHINMOY SAIKIA 20.00 Present 0.00 Presant  40.00 Presenl 1600 Present 48.00 Present 11.00 Present 135.00 Ok A
12 SFO121017 DARSHANA CHETRY 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 40.00 Present 17.00 Prasant 48.00 Present 27.50 Present 162.50 Ok Q
13 sMo121018 DHIRAJ DARIG 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 4000 Present 1500 Present 42,00 Present 13.00 Present 131.00 Ok A
14 SMD121019 DHYANJYOT! DAS Absent Absent 0.00 Present Absanl Absent Absent  Absent 0.00 Present 6.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
15 SF0121020 DIPSHIKHA BORAH 23.00 Presenl 4.00 Present  40.00 Present 16.00  Present 48.00 Present 27.50 Present 158.50 Ok A+
16 SM0121021 DIVYARAJ JAIN 20.00 Present 2.00 Present 4000 Present  17.00  Present 48.00 Present 25.00 Present 152.00 Ok Ay
17 sMot21022 GUDIVADA NEERAJ PHANINDRA 23.00 Present 4.00 Prasant  40.00 Present 13.00  Present 48.00 Present 15.00 Present 143.00 Ok A+
18 SFo121023 HIYA BHARALI 21.00 Presenl 4.00 Present 40.00 Preseni 16.00  Present 48.00 Present 27.00 Present 156.00 Ok A+
19 Shot21024 IAN XAVIER PEREIRA 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 40.00 Present 17.00 Present 48.00 Present 28,50 Present 158.50 Ok At
20 SEo121025 ISHIKA CHETRY 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 40,00 Present 17.00 Present 48.00 Present 32,00 Presenl 160,00 Ok (o} P""F
21 SF0121027 JHIRIMA KROP!I 22.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 40,00 Present 16.00  Present 48.00 Present 22,50 Present 148.50 Ok Ax
22 SF0121028 JUHI BASFOR 21.00 Presenl 0.00 Present 40.00 Present 16.00 Present 48.00 Present 21.00 Present 146.00 Ok A+
23 SF0121029 JYOTI 20.00 Present 6.00 Present 4000 Present 16.00  Present 48,00 Present 33.50 Preseant 163.50 Ok (o]
24 30 KARTIK GUPTA 23.00 Present 0.00 Presel 40,00 Present  16.00  Present 48.00 Present 18.50 Presan| 145.50 Ok A
3 d )'s signature . I?ge tof2 * o a Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

(Kaustav Choudhoury, Guest Facuity, Department of Law)



25 SF0121031
26 SM0121032
27 SF0121033
28 SMo121034
29 SMO121036
30 SFD1R1037
31 SMOo121038
32 SMD121039
33 SFD21040
34 SF0121041
35 Sn0121042
36 SF0121043
37 SF0121045
38 SFN121048
39 SF0121049
40 SM0121050
41 SM0121051
42 SF0121052
43 SM0121053
44 SM0121054
45 Sk0121055
45 SF0121056
47 SM0121057
48 SF0121058
49 SFO121059
50 SF0121060
51 SK0121061
52 SF0121062
53 SF0121065
54 SMO121066
55 SM0121067

KRISHTI BORAH
KUNAL KALITA
MAAHI AGARWAL
MAANIND MISHRA
NITUL BORAH
NIYOR GHATOWAR
PARTHA PRATIM RAY
PRANABJYOTI BISWAS
PRATISTHA BORO
PRATITI HAZARIKA
PRINCE IFTIKAR ALl
PRIYANKA DUTTA
PROSFUTITA SINGHA
RICHA AYENGIA
RISHIKA SHARMA
ROHIT BORO
ROHIT YADAY
RUDRAKSHI RAI
SANKALP SHANDILYA
SARANGA KOUSHIK PHUKON
SATISH CHANDRA CHITRAPU
SHAMBHAV!
SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
SNIGDHA DHAR
SNIGDHA MILI
SUSMITA KANJILAL
UDAYAN DAS
URYI SHARMA
ANANYA SAXENA
SATYAM KUMAR
SATYAM JAIN

20.00
21.00
24.00
22.00
15.00
24.00
22.00
Absent
21.00
Absent
Absent
20.00
20.00
23.00
22.00
20,00
20.00
22.00
21.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
23.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
24.00
22.00
20.00

Pre.
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Presem
Prasam
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl

Present

10.00
0.00
0.00
4,00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
6.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
6.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40,00
40.00
Absent
40,00
Absent
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
4000
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
40.00
40,00

EXAMINATION
SECTION

Present
Present
Presenl
Presanl
Prasent
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Presant
Prasan
Praseril
Prasenl
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Prasenl
Present
Present

Present

Present

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (A

s slg

16.00
17.00
16.00
1700
16.00
16.00
16.00
Absent
16.00
Absent
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
19.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
10.00
16.00
17.00

Present
Present
Fresant
Presant
Presant
Present
Present
Absent
Preseant
Absanl
Present
Present
Present
Presoant
Presant
Present
Present
Present
Prasant
Priasant
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presanl

Present

,0.00
39.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
52.00
48.00
0.00
52.00
36.00
46.00
52.00
52.00
48.00
52.00
37.00
52.00
52,00
52.00
48.00
52.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
52.00
52.00
40.00
52.00
52,00
48,00
48.00

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presefil
Preseni
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

153.00 Ok
130.50 (&3
163,50 Ok
163.50 Ok
141.00 Ok
174,50 Ok
135.50 Ok
FAIL FAIL
153.00 Ok
FAIL FAIL
119.50 Ok
133.00 Ok
149.50 Ok
149.50 Ok
167.50 Ok
12550 Ck
142.50 Ok
169.00 Ok
157.50 Ok
132.00 Ok
146.50 Ok
166.50 Ok
160.00 Ok
146.50 Ok
158.50 Ok
169.00 Ok
130.00 Ok
164.50 Ok
146.00 Ok
165.50 Ok
163.00 Ok
Feul: )

Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Kaustav Choudhoury, Guest Faculty, Department of Law)



Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
Frinteg Gn » B3/01/2024
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL505 Course: Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act L-T-P-C:
. . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
S;" Enrolment Number Student Name Assignment Status Attendance Siatus Project Status S Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS Status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SMo121001 AADITYA SINGH 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 3500 Present 16.00 Preseni 45.00 Prasent 32.00 Present 163.00 Ok
2 SFD121003 AASHI JAIN 25.00 Presant 0.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 49.00 Present 36.00 Present 160.00 Ok Q
3 SFN121004 ABHILASHA PRIYA DARSHINI 25.00 FPresant 2.00 Present 33.00 Presenl 14.00 Present 49.00 Present 34.00 Presenl 157.00 Ok Av
4 SF0121005 AKANSHA SHARMA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 35.00 Present 13.00 Present 43,00 Present 34.00 Present 159.00 Ok A
5 SMO121006 AMBUJESH UPAMANYU 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 1250 Present 48.00 Present 28.00 Present 147.50 Ok A+
6 SMat21008 ARONI DIPTO SWAMI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 49,00 Present 36.00 Present 170.00 Ok
7 SFO121009 ARYA BANSAL 25.00 Present. 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 50.00 Present 36.00 Presenl 160.00 Ok
8 SFO121011 Y. BINITA SINGHA 25.00 Preseiil 8.00 Preseni 32.00 Present 1550  Present 45.00 Presenl 36.00 Present 161.50 Ok 0
9 SFo121012 BIPASHA DAS 2500 Prasent 4.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Fresanl 43.00 Presant 28.00 Present 148.00 Ok At
10 SMo121013 BRAHMALINGESH P. 2300 Prasent 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 13.00 Prasen! 36.00 Present 25.00 Presant 129,00 Ok B+
1 SMD121015 CHINMOY SAIKIA 23.00 Presant 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Presenl 33.00 Prosent 26.00 Present 136.00 Ok A
12 SF21017 DARSHANA CHETRY 25.00 Presant 8.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 49.00 Present 36.00 Present 171.00 Ok 0
13 sMo21oe DHIRAJ DARIG 20.00 Present 8.00 Present  32.00 Present 16,00  Present 40.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 148.00 Ok A+
14 sMotziate DHYANJYOT! DAS 15,00 Present 0.00 Present 24.50 Present Absent Absent Absent Absent 20.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
15 SF0121020 DIPSHIKHA BORAH 25,00 Presant 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 1550  Present 46.00 Present 34.00 Present 164.50 Ok o
16 SM0121021 DIVYARAJ JAIN 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 46.00 Present 33.00 Present 158.00 Ok As
17 SMo121022 GUDIVADA NEERAJ PHANINDRA 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Prasent 43.00 Prasent 30.00 Present 152.00 Ok As
18 SF0121023 HIYA BHARAL! 25.00 Present 10.00 Present  34.00 Present  14.00  Present 46.00 Present 34.00 Present 163.00 Ok
19 SM0121024 IAN XAVIER PEREIRA 26.00 Fresant 8.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Fresent 49.00 Present 38.00 Present 169.00 Ok
20 SFD121025 ISHIKA CHETRY 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 13,50 Fresent 46.00 Present 30.00 Present 146.50 Ok A+ P’iro P
21 SFO121027 JHIRIMA KROPI 24.00 Prasant 0.00 Presanl  32.00  Fresent  18.00  Prasenl 47.00 Presenl 34.00 Present 153.00 Ok Ax
22 SFO121028 JUHI BASFOR 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 32,00 Fresent 16.00 Preseril 43.00 Present 33.00 Present 149,00 Ok A+
23 SF021029 JYOTI 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 3800 Presanl 16,00 Present 50.00 Present 36.00 Present 172.00 Ok
24 SME121030 KARTIK GUPTA 25.00 Present 200 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Prasenl 51.00 Present 34.00 Present 162,00 Ok
.
— ——— LY
Reg ics)'s signalure Page 1of 2 Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Amol Deo Chavhan, Assoclate Professor, Department of Law)



30
a
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

53
54
55

SF0121031

SM0121032
SF0121033

SMO0121034
SM0121036
SFO121037
SMO121038
SM0121039
SF0121040

SFO121041

SMoT21042
SFO121048

SF0121045

SF0121048

SF0121049
SM0121050
SMO121051

BFO121052
SMO1RTO53
SMO121054
SMO121055
SFO121066
SM0121057
SF0121058
SFo121059
SF0121060
SM0121061
SF0121062
SF0121065
SM0121066
SM0121067

KRISHTI BORAH
KUNAL KALITA
MAAHI AGARWAL
MAANIND MISHRA
NITUL BORAH
NIYOR GHATOWAR
PARTHA PRATIM BAY
PRAMABJYOTI BISWAS
PRATISTHA BORO
PRATITI HAZARIKA
PRINCE IFTIKAR ALI
PRIYANKA DUTTA
PROSFUTITA SINGHA
RICHA AYENGIA
RISHIKA SHARMA
ROHIT BORO
ROHIT YADAV
AUDRAKEHI FRAl
SANKALP SHANDILLYA

SARANGA KOUSHIK PHUKON
SATISH GHANDBA CHITRAPU

SHAMBHAV|
SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
SNIGDHA DHAR
SNIGDHA MILI
SUSMITA KANJILAL
UDAYAN DAS
URVISHARMA
ANANYA SAXENA
SATYAM KUMAR
SATYAM JAIN

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

25.00
23.00
22.00
25,00
23.00
25.00
23.00
Absent
25.00
B.00
25.00
25.00
24,00
23.00
25.00
25.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
24,00
24.00
26.00
24.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Pre.
Present
Preseint
Presanl
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasen|
Prasent
Present
Present
Present
Mresant
Presanl
Present
Frasent
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Presant
Presont

Present

Presenl

Present

8.00
2.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
400
0.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
8.00
4,00
a.00
10.00
4.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
10.00
10.00

Present
Present
Prasam
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasen|
Prasent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

32.00
32.00
32.00
34.00
32.00
35.00
32.00
Absent
32.00
35.00
34.00
35.00
35.00
32.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
35«010~
Abgern,
34%5
34.00
34.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
34.00
35.00
34.00
34.00
34.00

Present
Present
Prasant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absgenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

16.00
15.00
14.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
Abisant
16.00
14.50
16.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
Abse‘%
15.50
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15,50
15.00
16.00
1500

Present
Present
Presesnl
Presenl
Presant
Present
Presanl
Absen|
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Presen|
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

49.00
33.00
48 .00
44.00
38.00
46.00
45.00
Absent
49.00
18.00
44.00
48.00
31.00
48.00
52.00
26.00
48.00
52,00
4900
37.00
44,00
49.00
50.00
43.00
50.00
48.00
40.00
50,00
43.00
45.00
49.00

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

- Present

Prasanl
Present
Present
Prasanl
Present
Present
Present
Prasenl
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

32.00
28.00
33.00

ra
~1
=
=

32.00
34.00
32.00
30.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
0.00
32.00
36.00
36.00
18.00
34.00
35.00
32.00
32.00
21.00
33.00
35.00
3500
36.00
3500
29.00
33.00
32.00
35.00

33.00

Present
Present
Present
Presant
Presen|
Prasant
Present
Prasenl
Preseni
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

152.00 Ok A
133.00 Ok A
149.00 Ok Al
152.00 Ok A
145.00 Ok A4
168.00 Ok 0
148.00 Ok As
FAIL FAIL F
161.00 a3 )
10050 Ok G
150.00 Ok As
126.00 Ok B+
139.00 Ok A
155.00 Ok .
167.00 Ok o
127.00 Ok Ay
158.00 Ok A
170.00 . Ok 0
168,00 Ok 0
1h3 eaL FAIL  F
138.50 Ok
168,00 Ok o
159.00 Ok As
163.00 Ok
170.00 Ok
165.00 ik o
140.00 Ok A+
160.50 Ok o
149.00 Ok Ay
165.00 Ok
166.00 Ok
Feal: 3

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Amol Deo Chavhan, Assoclate Professor, Department of Law)
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f""’_ Nationa. —aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam
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(§8PTRS E Report Card
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s
INIL U JIA]
Frintec Gn : 09/01/2024
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December,REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL506 Course: Property Law L-T-P-C:
! i End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
S;'. Enrolment Number Student Name S Status Attendance Status Project Status Seminar Status Examination Slatus  Examination g MARKS  status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SMo121001 AADITYA SINGH 19.00 Present 4.00 Present 3050 Present 18.00 Present 43.50 Presanl 30.50 Present 145.50 Ok A
2 SF0121003 AASHI JAIN 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 1800 Present 50.00 Present 29.00 Present 145.00 Ok A+
a SF0121004 ABHILASHA PRIYA DARSHINI 18.00 Present 4.00 Present 2500 Present 1500 Presenl 30.50 Present 2150 Prasent 114.00 Ok B
4 SF0121005 AKANSHA SHARMA 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 18.00 Present 48.50 Present 2550 Prezent 142.00 Ok Aq
5 SMO121006 AMBUJESH UPAMANYU 20.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 18.00  Piesent 30.50 Preseinl 26.50 Present 123.00 Ok B+
6 SM0121008 ARONI DIPTO SWAMI 18.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 18,00 Present 34.50 Fresent 22.50 Present 125.00 Ok B+
7 SF0121008 ARYA BANSAL 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 18.00  Presenl 43.50 Prasont 22.00 Present 132.50 Ok A
8 SF0121011 Y. BINITA SINGHA 18.00 Present 4.00 Present 2400 Present 18,00  Present 33.50 Prasent 24.00 Present 121.50 Gk B+
9 SFO121012 BIPASHA DAS 17.50 Present 0.00 Present 2600 Present 1800  Present 23.50 Prizsant 15.00 Present 100.00 Ok C
10 SMOT21015 BRAHMALINGESH P 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 2400 Present 1500  Fresan| 23.00 Prasan! 4.00 Freseil FAIL FAIL F .
11 SMO121015 CHINMOY SAIKIA 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 2300 Present 1500  Frosent 20.00 Presant 11.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
12 SFO121017 DARSHANN CHETRY 23.00 Prasem 5.00 Present 29.00 Present 18.00 Present 47.00 Presant 33.00 Presant 156.00 Ok A+
13 SMa12101s DHRAL DARIG 19.00 Present 2,00 Present 2400 Present 1400 Present 10590 Presenl 5.00 Present FAIL FAIL f
14 SMoi21018 BHYANJYOTI DAS Absant Absent n.0o Present 16.00 Present Absent Absent Absent Absenl 8.00 FAIL FAIL f
15 SF0121020 DIPSHIKHA BORAH 18.00 Present 6.00 Present 29.00 Present 18.00 Present 32.50 Present 23.00 Present 126.50 Ok B+
16 SMotztazt DIVYARAL JAIN 18.00 Present 4.00 Present 2600 Present 18.00  Present 43.50 Present 2550 Present 135.00 Ok A
17 SmMo121022 GUDIVADA NEERAJ PHANINDRA 20.00 Present 4.00 Fresent 26,00 Present 1500 Present 18.00 Present 17.00 Present 101.00 Ok C
18 SFO121023 HIYA BHARALI 18.00 Present 4.00 Present 29.00 Present 18.00  Present 31.50 Presenl 18.50 Present 120.00 Ok B+
19 SMD121024 AN XAVIER PEREIRA 19.00 Present 0.00 Present 2800 Present 18,00 Present 35.50 Present 2450 Present 125.00 Ok B+
20 SFO121025 ISHIKA CHETRY 18.00 Present 0.00 Preseni 2B.00 Present 18.00 Present Absent Absent Absent Absenl FAIL FAIL F
21 SFOo121027 JHIRIMA KROPI 1R.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 18.00 Present 31.50 Present 17.00 Present 114.50 Ok B
21 SEO121028 JUHI BASFOR 18.50 Prasent 0.00 Present 27.00 Present 15.00 Present 25.50 Present 14.00 Present 100.00 Ok (¢}
23 SFo121029 JYom 19.06 Prasant 4,00 Present 3100 Present 1800 Present 51.00 Present 37.00 Present 160.00 Ok o}
2 KARTIK GUPTA 21,00 Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Present 18.00  Present 49.00 Presant 18.00 Present 134.00 Ok A
ﬁegisrrar!ﬁé;jﬁglsrrar (Academics)'s signature Page 10f2 - B Course Co-Ordinator Signalture

(Kasturl Gakul, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



25 SF0121031 KRISHT! BORAH 17.00 Pre 6.00 Present 27.00 Present 18.00 Present .5.50 Present 21.00 Present 12450 Ok B

26 SM0121032 KUNAL KALITA 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 2600 Present 17.00 Present Absent Absent 9.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
27 SF0121033 MAAHI AGARWAL 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 2500 Present 18.00 Prasant 38.00 Present 34.00 Present 133.00 Ok A
28 SM0121034 MAANIND MISHRA 17.00 Present 4.00 Prasanl  27.00 Present 1800  Frasant 36.50 Present 23.50 Present 126.00 Ok B+
29 SM0121036 NITUL BORAH 17.00 Present 0.00 Prasenl  28.00 Present  18.00  Presanl 13.50 Present 10.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
30 SF0121037 MNIYOR GHATOWAR 20.00 Present 10.00 Pregenl  33.00 Present  18.00  Plesent 45.50 Present 28.00 Present 154.50 Ok Ai
31 SMb121038 PARTHA PRATIM RAY 17.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Fresenl 16.00  Present Ablisant Absent 10.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
32 SMO121039 PRANABJYOTI BISWAS Absant Absent 0.00 Present Absent Absent Absent  Absent Absgant Absen| 19.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
33 SF0121040 PRATISTHA BORO 21.00 Present (.00 Present 26,00 Fresent 18,00  Present 43.50 Frasant 24.50 Present 133.00 Ok A
34 SF0121041 PRATITI HAZARIKA Absent Absent 0.00 Present Absent Absent 16.00  Present Absant Abseril 17.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
35 SM0121042 PRINCE IFTIKAR ALI 17.00 Present 2.00 Present 26.00 Preseni 16.00 Present 24.50 Present 18.50 Present 104.00 Ok C
36 SF0121043 PRIYANKA DUTTA 17.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 28.00 Present 1B.00  Present 40.00 Present Absent Absent 103.00 Ok ¢
a7 SF0121045 PROSFUTITA SINGHA 17.00 Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Presenl 1800  Present 24.00 Presen| 19.00 Prosent 110.00 Ok B
38 SF0121048 RICHA AYENGIA 17.00 Priasent 0.08 Present 24.00 Present 18.00 Present Absent Absant 25.50 Presant FAIL FAIL i
39 SF0121049 RISHIKA SHARMA 19.00 Present 4.00 Present 27.00 Present 1800 Present 49.50 Frasant 30.00 Prasanl 147.50 Ok At
40 SM0121050 ROHIT BORO 17.00 Present n.00 Present 28,00 Presenl 1500 Present Absent Absent 7.50 Present FAIL FAIL F
4 SM0121051 ROHIT YADAY 17.00 Presant 0.00 Present  28.00 Present 1800  Prasen! 40.50 Present 21.50 Present 125.00 Ok B
42 SFol121052 RUDRAKSHI RAI 17.00 Prassnt 6.00 Present  30.00 Present 18.00  Present 42.50 Present 22.50 Present 136.00 Ok A
43 Sho121063 SANKALP SHANDILYA 18.00 Presant 6.00 Presani  30.00 Present 18.00  Fresen| 43.50 Present 18.50 Present 134.00 Ok A
44 SMO121064 SARANGA KOUSHIK PHUKON 17.00 Prasant 0.00 Present  Absent Alizonl  Absent  Absent 13.00 Present 11.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
45 SK0121055 SATISH CHANDRA CHITRAPU 18.00 Prasant 0.00 Present Absent Absent  18.00  Present 3200 Present 22,50 Present FAIL FAIL F
46 SFo1z1066 SHAMBHAVI 24.00 Presant 8.00 Present 35.00 Fresent 18.00  Present 54.50 Prasenl 37.00 Present 176.50 Ok o]
47 SM0121057 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA 18.00 Present 0.00 Present  25.00 Presenl 1800  Present 50.00 Present 26.50 Present 137.50 Ok A
48 SF0121058 SNIGDHA DHAR 19.00 Present 0.00 Present 3100 Fresent 15.00  Present Absent Absent 6.50 Present FAIL FAR F
49 SF0121059 SNIGDHA MILI 18.00 Present 2.00 Present 27.00 Present 1800  Present 44.00 Present 25.00 Presenl 134,00 Ok A
&0 SFO121060 SUSMITA KANJILAL 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 24.00 Present 1800  Present 55.00 Present 31.50 Prasant |56.50 Ok As
51 SMO121061 UDAVYAN DAS 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 2400 Present 18.00  Present 28.00 Present 18.00 Presant 106,00 Ok o]
52 SF0121062 URVI SHARMA 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 28.00 Present 18.00  Present 42 .50 Present 2400 Present 137,50 0Ok A
53 SF0121065 ANANYA SAXENA 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 18.00  Present 4400 Present 2250 Present 135.50 Ok A
54 SM0121066 SATYAM KUMAR 19.00 Present 2.00 Present 3000 Present 18.00 Present 35.50 Present 22.00 Present 126.50 Ok B+
55 SM0121067 SATYAM JAIN 18.00 Present 4.00 Present 31.00 Present 18.00 Present 40.50 Present 22.00 Present 133.50 Ok A

Fow| <€

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Kasturi Gakul, Assislant Professor, Depariment of Law)

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signaiure




Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 5
Course Code: BL502.1

=7
INIL[U]JIA]
Sl Enrolment Number
No.
1 SFO121027
2 SF0121028
3 SF0121029
4 SF0121040
5) SF0121043
6 SF0121062
7 SM0121038
8 SMo121061

Student Name

JHIRIMA KROPI
JUHI BASFOR
JYOTI
PRATISTHA BORO
PRIYANKA DUTTA
URVI SHARMA
PARTHA PRATIM RAY
UDAYAN DAS

National Law University and Judicial Academy

Active Learning
Component

30.00
26.00
26,00
25,00
26.00
25.00
24.00
26.00
26.00

f\

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prese_nr
Present

Present

Session: 2023-2024-December:-REGULAR

Report Card

Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester
Course: English (Major-V/ll) {Seminar Paper}

Allendance

10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Jf

-
/

T

|~

(&

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Presentation

50.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
40.00
40.00

&

"EXAMINATION |2

SECTION

~
~

by ) * _ -‘J'
~ -\.;_A-SSAM t"'

Y

-

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Seminar Paper

80.00
57.00
57.00
47.00
57.00
57.00
47.00
57.00
57.00

™

»

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Assam

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar
Progress Report

30.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

Page 10f 1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL MARKS

200.00
156.00
156,00
136.00
156.00
156.00
136.00
156.00
156.00

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

M U TV U T VW T T

Final
Result

Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Projnya Paromilta Kaushik , Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles)

Grade

A+
A+

A

A+

At
A+



Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 5
Course Code: BL.502.2

e
INIL U J[A]
Sl Enroiment Number
No.
1 SF0121003
2 SFo121011
3 SF0121049
4 SF0121059
5 SF0121065
6 SM0121013
7 SM0121019
8 SMO0121021
9 SMo121022
10 SM0121030
11 SM0121032
12 SM0121042
13 SM0121053
14 SM0121055

Registrar/Asst. Regi:

Student Name

AASHI JAIN
Y. BINITA SINGHA
RISHIKA SHARMA
SNIGDHA MILI
ANANYA SAXENA
BRAHMALINGESH P,
DHYANJYOTI DAS
DIVYARAJ JAIN
GUDIVADA NEERAJ PHANINDRA
KARTIK GUPTA
KUNAL KALITA
PRINCE IFTIKAR ALt
SANKALP SHANDILYA
SATISH CHANDRA CHITRAPU

National Law University and Judicial Academy

Active Learning
Component

30.00
25.00
25.00
28.00
23.00
20.00
25.00
10.00
25.00
23.00
24.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
Absent

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:-REGUIAR
Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester

Course: Economics (Major-V/l) {Seminar Paper}

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Absent

Attendance

10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
2.00
4.00

10.00
6.00

Status

Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Presentation

50.00
36.00
35.00
44.00
46.00
37.00
33.00
19.00
45.00
30.00
43.00
34.00
35.00
46.00
Absent

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Present
Present

Present

Absent

Seminar
Paper

80.00
68.00
60.00
64.00
60.00
55.00
49.00
35.00
61.00
44.00
60.00
52.00
48.00
61.00
Absent

Programme: B.A,, |.L..B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

™

L 4

Assam

Year: 2023-2024
L-T-P-C:
Seminar
Progress
Status Report
30.00

Present 25.00
Present 25.00
Present 26.00
Present 25.00
Present 23.00
Present 25.00
Present 15.00
Present 25.00
Present 25.00
Present 25.00
Present 25.00
Present 23.00
Present 23.00
Absent Absent

Page 1 of 1

(Dipakshi Das, A

Status

Present
Presenl
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Absent

fo

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
162.00
153.00
169.00
160.00
141.00
138.00
79.00
164.00
132.00
160.00
128.00
130.00
160.00
6.00

Status R':;‘ﬂ:t Giade
Ok P o
ok P A+
ok P
ok P o
Ok P At
ok P A
ok F F
ok P o
ok P A
ok P o
ok P B
Ok P A
ok P o
Ok F F

Course Co-Ordinator Srgnnrur_e

y Dapartment of Soclal Science and Humanities)



/ﬁ\

r

National Law University and Judicial Academy Assam

Report Card

NILIUT Al
Module: B.A., |.L.B. (CBCS}) Session: 2023-2024-December.REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,,
Course Code: BL502.3 Course: Political Science (Major-V/Il) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
Active Learning . SEis
Sr. Component Attendance Presentation Seminar Paper Progres
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Report
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00
1 SF0121005 AKANSHA SHARMA 26.00 Present 8.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 64.00 Present 28.00
2 SFG121009 ARYA BANSAL 27.00 Presenl 9.00 Present 46.00 Present 74.00 Fresent 28.00
3 SF0121017 DARSHANA CHETRY 25.00 Prosent 10.00 Present 42.00 Present 72.00 Present 26.00
4 SF0121023 HIYA BHARALI 25.00 Presenl 10.00 Presenl 37.00 Present 68.00 Prosent 22.00
5 SF0121031 KRISHT BORAH 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.00 Present 77.00 Present 25.00
6 SF0121033 MAAHI AGARWAL 20.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 58.00 Prasent 16.00
7 SF0121037 NIYOR GHATOWAR 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 44,00 Present 70.00 Present 22.00
8 SF0121041 PRATITI HAZARIKA Absent Absent 10.00 Present Absent Absent Absenl Absent Absent
9 SF0121045 PROSFUTITA SINGHA 28.00 Present 8.00 Presenl| 47.00 Present 75.00 Present 21.00
10 SF0121052 RUDRAKSHI RAI 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 70.00 Present 21.00
11 SF0121058 SNIGDHA DHAR 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 38.00 Present 66.00 Present 22,00
12 SM0121006 AMBUJESH UPAMANYU 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 40.00 Present 57.00 Present 25.00
13 SM0121008 ARONIDIPTO SWAMI 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 49.00 Present 78.00 Present 28.00
14 SM0121015 CHINMOY SAIKIA 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 31.00 Present 63.00 Present 22.00
15 SM0121018 DHIRAJ DARIG 18.00 Present 10.00 Present 28.00 Present 44.00 Present 17.00
16 SM0121034 MAANIND MISHRA 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 48.00 Present 74.00 Presenl 20.00
17 $M0121036 NITUL BORAH 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 39.00 Present 64.00 Presenl 25.00
18 SM0121039 PRANABJYOTI BISWAS 0.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absent Absent Absenl Absent
19 SM0121050 ROHIT BORO 28.00 Present 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 67.00 Present 21.00
20 SM0121051 ROHIT YADAV 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present 66.00 Present 21.00
21 SM0121054 SARANGA KOUSHIK PHUKON 23.00 Present 10,00 Present 40.00 Present 70.00 Present 21,00
22 SM0121057 SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA 24.00 Present B.00 Present 39.00 Present 68.00 Presenl| 21.00
23 SATYAM KUMAR 25,00 Present 8.00 Present 41.00 Present 68.00 Present 24.00
24 SATYAM JAIN 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 39.00 Present 68.00 Presenl 21,00
Reglstrar/Asst. Reg /i Page 10f 2 .

r
S

L.L.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Preseni
Presenl
Absenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
157 .00
184.00
175.00
162.00
186.00
131.00
173.00
10.00
177.00
162.00
160.00
156.00
192.00
147.00
118.00
177.00
160.00
0.00
161.00
161.00
164.00
160.00
166.00
164.00

Final

Grade

Q
]
o]
0O
A
]

Status  Result

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Qk
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

-

o P o o o

= >
R

T ® T® T Y U M VDV T W P U T B T M T T U U W O D
O m O ©

o O O O o

Course Co-Ordinatar Signature

(Suleman Talukder , Guest Faculty, Department of Social Science and Huntanities)
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National Law University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULLAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL502.4 Course: History (Major-V/1l) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
Active Learning i Seminar Progress . Final
Altendance Presentation Seminar Paper TOTAL MARKS Grade
S;‘ Enrolment Number Student Name Component Status Status Status Status Report Status Status  Result
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00 200.00
1 SF0121048 RICHA AYENGIA 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.50 Prasent 68.00 Present 30.00 Present 171.50 Ok P O
2 SF0121056 SHAMBHAVI 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 45.50 Prosspt 69.00 Present 30.00 Present 177.50 Ok P 0]
3 SM0121001 AADITYA SINGH 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.00 Presant 72.50 Present 30.00 Present 182.50 Ok P o}
4 SM0121024 IAN XAVIER PEREIRA 23.00 Present 10.00 Present 47.50 Prasent 71.50 Present 30.00 Present 182.00 Ok P e}
LAY AN
e s N\
-..-' 4 1 \'-
f \%
EXAMINATION
- SECTION /g
Reglstrar/Asst. Reglstrar {ncéde fcaj’s signature . = Pﬂg_a_1 of 1 ~ — Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(N (Upasana Devi, Guest Facuity, Department of Social Sclence iand Humanities)



N ~
) ;
National Law University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card
INIL[UTJ]A]
Module: B.A., LI..B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL.502.5 Course: Sociology (Major-V/Il) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
Active Learning . Seminar Final
Attendance Presentation Seminar Paper TOTAL MARKS Grade
:;’ Enrolment Number Student Name Component Status Status Status Status Progress Report  giap,q Staus  Result
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00 200.00
it f
1 SF0121004 ABH]L!]':E g{’l\]s:il‘&r’f\ 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 43.00 Present 68.00 Present 30.00 Present 165.00 Ok P (o}
2 SFo121012 BIPASHA DAS 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 42.00 Present 73.00 Present 30.00 Present 169.00 Ok P
3 SF0121020 DIFSHIKHA BORAH 24.00 Praesent 0.00 Present 42.00 Present 71.00 Present 30.00 Present 167.00 Ok P
4 SF0121025 ISHIKA CHETRY 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 64.00 Present 30.00 Present 153.00 Ok P At
5 SF0121060 SUSMITA IKANJILAL 24,00 Present 0.00 Present 45.00 Present 76.00 Present 30.00 Present 175.00 Ok P O
W <
[ 4 \
// .JJ
P [[=] cyorumanION
0}‘ i g T N .
\ /
N /\ / /
g sst, Registrar (A ”'5 g ) - . Y P;gé.-f"n;g:-' 0 e - Course Ca-OrdInBroT Slg_nalure
y — ~ (Preeti Priyam Sharma, Assistant Professor, Depariment of Social Science and Humanities)



Nationa...aw University and Judicial Acaden., Assam

Report Card
Printed On : 08/01/2024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL507-D Course: Introduction to Tea Industry (MDC) L-T-P-C:

Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Grade
Sr. No, Enroclment Number Student Name Status Status Status
36.00 20.00 50.00
1 SM0121001 AADITYA SINGH 24.00 Present 17.00 Present 41.00 Ok P
2 SM0121006 AMBUJESH UPAMANYU 26.00 Present 16.00 Prasent 42.00 Ok [
3 SF0121011 Y. BINITA SINGHA 28.00 Present 18.00 Present 46.00 Ok P
4 SF0121012 BIPASHA DAS 28.00 Present 18.00 Present 46.00 Ok P
5 SM0121015 CHINMOY SAIKIA 26,00 Present 19.00 Present 45.00 Ok F
6 SM0121018 DHIRAJ DARIG 26.00 Present 18.00 Present 44.00 Ok P
7 SF0121020 DIPSHIKHA BORAH . 25.00 Present 17.00 Present 42.00 Ok [
8 8M0121021 DIVYARAJ JAIN 25.00 Present 16.00 Present 41.00 Ok P
9 SM0121022 GUDIVADA NEERAJ PHANINDRA 24.00 Present 18.00 Present 42.00 Ok P
10 SF0121023 HIYA BHARALI 25,00 Present 17.00 Present 42.00 Ok P
11 SF0121027 JHIRIMA KROPI 26.00 Present 18.00 Present 44.00 Ok P
12 SF0121028 JUHI BASFOR 25.00 Present 18.00 Presenl 43.00 Ok P
13 SF0121031 KRISHTI BORAH 25.00 Present 18.00 Present 43.00 Ok P
14 SM0121032 KUNAL IKALITA 25.00 Present 15.00 Present 40.00 Ok P
15 SF0121033 MAAHI AGARWAL 24.00 Present 18.00 Present 42.00 Ok P
16 SM0121034 MAANIND MISHRA 28.00 Present 18.00 Prasanl 46.00 Ok P
17 SM0121036 NITUL BORA 26,00 Present 19.00 Present 45.00 Qk P
18 SF0121037 NIYOR GHATOWAR 26.00 Present ' 20.00 Present 46.00 Ok P
19 SM0121038 PARTHA PRATIM RAY 26.00 Present 18.00 Presanl 44.00 Ok P
20 SF0121040 PRATISTHA BORO 25.00 Present 18.00 Present 43.00 Ok P
21 SF0121041 PRATITI HAZARIKA 25.00 Present Absent Absent 25.00 Ok P
22 SM0121050 ROHIT BORO 26.00 Present 17.00 Present 43.00 Ok P
23 SM0121051 ROHIT YADAV 25.00 Present 16.00 Prasanl 40.00 Ok P
24 SM0121053 SANKALP SHANDILYA 25.00 Present 18.00 Presant 43.00 Ok P
25 SM0121054 SARANGA KOUSHIK PHUKON 25.00 Present 16.00 Prasent 41.00 Ok P
gistrar/As é/y (Academics)'s signalure ' — 1 o Page 10f2 * o Course Co-Ordlnalor Slgnature

(Ankur Madhia, Assistant Professor, Department of Law}



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
38
37
a8
39
40
4
42

SM0121055
SF0121056
SM0121057
SF0121058
SFO121069
SFEO121060
SF0121048
SF0121003
SF0121004
SF0121009
SF0121017
SF0121025
SF0121045
SF0121049
SM0121066
SM0121067
SM0121039

SATISH CHANDRA CHIs._ AU
SHAMBHAVI
SHIKHAR SRIVASTAVA
SNIGDHA DHAR
SNIGDHA MILI
SUSMITA KANJILAL
RICHA AYENGIA
AASHI JAIN
ABHILASHA PRIYA DARSHINI
ARYA BANSAL
DARSHANA CHETRY
ISHIKA CHETRY
PROSFUTITA SINGHA
RISHIKA SHARMA
SATYAM KUMAR
SATYAM JAIN
PRANABJYOTI BISWAS

Igglstrar/Assr. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signalure

4

X/
/

26.00 Present
28.00 Present
26,00 18 Present
25,00 Present
25.00 Present
24.00 Present
25.00 Present
26.00 Prasent
25.00 Present
26.00 Present
25,00 Present
25.00 Present
25.00 Present
25.00 Present
25.00 Present
25,00 Present
Absent Absent
- ___"'l T )]?\
EXAMINATION
SECTION
THgdabis

n
18.00
Absent
19.00
19.00
19.00
18,00
16.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
19.00
15.00
17.00
18.00
Absent

24

Present
Present
Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Absent

44.00 Ok P
46.00 Ok P
26.00 Ok P
44.00 Ok P
44.00 Ok P
43.00 Ok P
44.00 Ok P
42.00 Ok P
43.00 Ok P
44.00 Ok P
43.00 Ok P
42.00 Ok P
4400 Ok P
40.00 Ok P
42.00 Ok P
43.00 Ok [
FAIL FAIL F
Farl'
Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Ankur Madhia, A Profe , Department of Law)




Nation.. Law University and Judicial Acadel‘..»j Assam

Report Card
Printed On : 08/01/2024

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 5 Section: 2021 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL507-E Course: Practical Approach to Gl (MDC) L-T-P-C:

Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Grade
Sr. No. Enroiment Number Student Mame Status Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00
1 SF0121005 AKANSHA SHARMA 26.00 Present 18.00 Present 44.00 Ok P
2 SMo121008 ARONI DIFTO SWAMI 28.00 Present 18.00 Present 46.00 Ok P
3 SM0121013 BRAHMALINGESH P. 27.00 Preseonl 17.00 Present 44.00 Ok P
E sSM121024 JAN XAVIER PEREIRA 27.00 Prasent 19.00 Present 46.00 Ok P
5 SFO1210249 JYOTI 27.00 Prasant 17.00 Present 44.00 Ok P
6 SM0121030 KARTIK GUPTA 28.00 Prasan| 17.00 Prasent 45.00 Ok
7 SM0121042 PRINCE IFTIKAR AL| 24.00 Prasent 16.00 Prasent 40.00 Ok P
8 SF0121043 « PRIYANKA DUTTA 27.00 Present 18.00 Presant 45.00 Ok P
9 SF0121052 RUDRAKSHI RAI 25.00 Present 18.00 Prasenl 43.00 Ok P
10 SM0121061 UDAYAN DAS 28.00 Present 18.00 Present 46.00 Ok P
1 SF0121062 URVI SHARMA 26.00 Present 17.00 Present 43.00 Ok P
12 SF0121065 ANANYA SAXENA 27.00 Present 16.06 Present 43.00 Ok P
13 SM0121019 DHYANJYOTI DAS Absent Absent Alisenl Absent FAIL FAIL F
Yol |
15/ Exanmarion 'r'-\']
o 12\ secron ), )
Registrai/Asst, Registrar (Academlics)'s signature i : ..‘t'i;e‘f!l;"f. d X = o Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

— - (Ankur Madhia, Assistant Profe , Department of Law)




